














(a) (b)

(c) (d)

(e) (f)









0             600            1200          1800          1400           3000
h()

0             900            1800           2700          3600           4500
h()

1.55

1.24

0.93

0.62

0.31

y(
)

1.38

1.10

0.83

0.55

0.28

y(
)

Data

Sill

Model

(a) (b)Semivariogram (0; 0) Semivariogram (90; 0)



1990-1992
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71.7-118.1
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Price (USD)
High: 578000
Low: 578000
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